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Cedar Falls Community School District
New Aldrich Elementary School Startup Costs

Books
Supplies
Subscriptions
Art instruction materials, supplies & books
Physical Education instruction materials & supplies
Guidance materials & supplies

Nursing materials & supplies

General instruction materials & supplies
Mathematics instruction materials & supplies
General education textbooks

Music instruction materials & supplies

Media Center Collection

Total

$173,816.85
$5,230.91
$2,264.92
$10,447.14
$21,698.95
$3,000.87
$4,461.95
$25,093.16
$3,118.01
$0.00

$17,484.32

$266,617.08

Exhibit #2



Exhibit #3

Cedar Falls Community School District
Unspent Authorized Budget
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Exhibit #4

Cedar Falls Community School District
Financial Solvency Ratio
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